Race date: Saturday, 13 June 2015
Race ID: 3
Division A, start time 0900

37001
5905
9189
5535
9750
4172

Division

4218
5169
8512
5265
5578
8359
5093

Division

2275
8214
6325
3491
9785

email:

Bakewell-White YD 37

Hauraki 45
R930
Open 50
Farr 11.6

B, start time 0905

Lotus 9.2
Marauder 8.4
Elliott 8.5
Ross 830
Young 88
Ross 8.5
Farr9.2

E, start time 0910

Kessell 37

Ross 35

Y11

Marauder 8.4m
Beneteau 44.7

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Richmond Yacht Club

Anarchy
Transformer
Activator
Pepe

Andar
Farrago Il

Sigma Il

Eyelure

Unitec Il
Revolution blues
Tickled Pink
Cool Change
Hot Gossip

Hornblower
Manxman
Peppermint Planet
Maggie May
Atamai

lap Martinengo 2015

Wind direction: SW
Elapsed
time place

3:34:07
4:03:14
3:54:48
4:32:45
3:53:57
4:50:29

AON U WD

4:25:30
4:35:06
4:31:42
4:36:28
4:18:34
4:31:36

<dsg>
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3:57:07
4:13:52
4:06:52
5:15:01

<ret>
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Saved: 22/06/2015 at 01:19 pm

Wind speed: 25

Flap Marteningo

TCF

919
.810
.861
771
924
771

.700
.680
.700
.690
742
775

.806
.770
.803
.660

c.time

3:16:46
3:17:01
3:22:10
3:30:17
3:36:10
3:43:58

3:05:51
3:07:04
3:10:11
3:10:46
3:11:51
3:30:29

3:11:07
3:15:29
3:18:14
3:27:55
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c.time

3:16:46
3:22:10
3:30:17

3:36:10
3:43:58
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