

Richmond Yacht Club lap Martinengo 2015

Race date: Saturday, 13 June 2015
Race ID: 3

Wind direction: SW

Wind speed: 25

			Elapsed		Flap Marteningo			PHRF Inshore		
			time	place	TCF	c.time	place	TCF	c.time	place
Division A, start time 0900										
37001	Bakewell-White YD 37	Anarchy	3:34:07	1	.919	3:16:46	1	.919	3:16:46	1
5905		Transformer	4:03:14	4	.810	3:17:01	2			
9189	Hauraki 45	Activator	3:54:48	3	.861	3:22:10	3	.861	3:22:10	2
5535	R930	Pepe	4:32:45	5	.771	3:30:17	4	.771	3:30:17	3
9750	Open 50	Andar	3:53:57	2	.924	3:36:10	5	.924	3:36:10	4
4172	Farr 11.6	Farrago II	4:50:29	6	.771	3:43:58	6	.771	3:43:58	5
Division B, start time 0905										
4218	Lotus 9.2	Sigma II	4:25:30	2	.700	3:05:51	1			
5169	Marauder 8.4	Eyelure	4:35:06	5	.680	3:07:04	2			
8512	Elliott 8.5	Unitec II	4:31:42	4	.700	3:10:11	3			
5265	Ross 830	Revolution blues	4:36:28	6	.690	3:10:46	4			
5578	Young 88	Tickled Pink	4:18:34	1	.742	3:11:51	5			
8359	Ross 8.5	Cool Change	4:31:36	3	.775	3:30:29	6			
5093	Farr 9.2	Hot Gossip	< dsq>							
Division E, start time 0910										
2275	Kessell 37	Hornblower	3:57:07	1	.806	3:11:07	1	.806	3:11:07	1
8214	Ross 35	Manxman	4:13:52	3	.770	3:15:29	2			
6325	Y11	Peppermint Planet	4:06:52	2	.803	3:18:14	3	.803	3:18:14	2
3491	Marauder 8.4m	Maggie May	5:15:01	4	.660	3:27:55	4			
9785	Beneteau 44.7	Atamai	< ret>							